DATASHEET

Ambu® Subdermal Hooked Needle and Ambu® Subdermal Curved Needle are stainless steel electrodes, which are designed to stay in place during usage. The electrodes have color coded lead wires which aid the identification of electrodes. The products come with a 1.5 mm touch proof DIN 42802 connectors and can be used with most multi-channel nerve monitors.

The hooked and curved needle electrodes are developed to be used for monitoring, recording and stimulation of bio- and nerve potential signals.

Ambu[®] Subdermal Hooked Needle Ambu[®] Subdermal Curved Needle



KEY FEATURES

Designed to stay better in place during usage

Color coded lead wires aid the identification of electrodes

Needle electrode made of stainless steel

1.5 mm touch proof DIN 42802 connector

RECOMMENDED APPLICATIONS

Intraoperative Monitoring (IOM)

Electroencephalogram (EEG)

Electromyography (EMG)

Evoked Potentials (EP)



SPECIFICATIONS

Electrode	
Connector type	1.5 mm touch proof DIN 42802
Sterilization method	Ethylene oxide (EO)
Environment	

Electrode, lead wire and packaging are not made with natural rubber latex

Packaging is PVC free

MATERIALS

Electrode				
Needle	Stainless Steel			
Lead wire	PVC insulated Tin Plated Copper Wire			
Shrink tube Polyolefin				
Protection tube	Silicone			
Packaging				
Pouches, transparent layer	Polyester/Polyethylene			
Pouches, paper layer	Paper			
Boxes	Cardboard			



Subdermal Hooked Needle



Subdermal Curved Needle

ORDERING SPECIFICATIONS

ltem no.	Lead wire length		Lead wire color	Shelf life in months	nonths Packaging				
	cm	inch		(unopened pouches)	Units/pouch	Units/inner box	Units/outer box		
Subdermal Hooked Needle									
74912-120/24	120	47"		36	1	24	1152		
74912-200/24	200	79"	\bigcirc	36	1	24	1152		
74912-250/24	250	98"		36	1	24	1152		
Subdermal Curved Needle									
75021-150/25	150	59"	\bigcirc	36	1	25	1200		
75021-200/25	200	79"		36	1	25	1200		



Distributed by:

Ambu A/S Baltorpbakken 13 2750 Ballerup Denmark

T +45 72 25 20 00 ambu.com

Manufactured by:

Technomed Europe

Amerikalaan 71 6199 AE Maastricht-Airport The Netherlands